Scale
Date
Drawn By
Checked By
Project Number
No. Description Date
CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

EMERGENCY TWIN HEAD LIGHT FIXTURE
EXIT LIGHT WITH DIRECTIONAL ARROWS INDICATED
STRIP FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
RECESSED OR SURFACE MOUNTED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
NIGHT LIGHT, CONNECT TO UNSWITCHED CIRCUIT
CEILING OR RECESSED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
WALL MOUNTED FIXTURE WITH TYPE DESIGNATION
   POWER DEVICES
DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16" AFF, UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE
FOURPLEX RECEPTACLE, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16" AFF, UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE
DEVICE MOUNTED ABOVE COUNTER AND/OR SPLASH GUARD
HEAVY DUTY OUTLET - NEMA CONFIGURATION SIZE PER EQUIPMENT
MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION
PANEL BOARD, TOP OF BOX 6'-0" AFF
JUNCTION BOX
NON-FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCH
MOTOR WITH DESIGNATION
   CONTROLS
SINGLE POLE WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
TWO POLE WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
THREE-WAY WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
FOUR-WAY WALL SWITCH, TOP OF BOX AT 48" AFF
MANUAL MOTOR STARTER WITH OVERLOADS
   COMMUNICATIONS
DATA/TELEPHONE OUTLET WITH MINIMUM 34" CONDUIT STUBBED UP TO
ABOVE ACCESSIBLE CEILING, BOTTOM OF BOX AT 16", UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.  PROVIDE WITH PULL STRING
   MISCELLANEOUS
120V AUDIBLE BASE CEILING MOUNT SMOKE DETECTOR. WIRE TO
CIRCUIT P-18 WITH #12AWG.
X
LP